More Than Productivity
• Consistent torque accuracy
• Electrostatic Discharge (ESD)
certification
• Next-generation ergonomics
• Built-in feedback for
Fastening Assurance System
SC2

PART
NUMBER
TORQUE
RANGE
FITTED
SPRING
WEIGHT AIR
FLOW
HOSE
INT. Ø
(1) Double ended bit holder optional
PUSH START - SHUT OFF
PUSH START - NON SHUT OFF
LEVER START - SHUT OFF
LEVER START - NON SHUT OFF
A SC2-025-A2200-S4Q 205 147 269 4 2200 1/4 0.5-2.5 4.4-22.0 0.5-2.5 4.4-22.1 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
A SC2-035-A1500-S4Q 205 147 268 4 1500 1/4 0.5-3.5 4.4-30.8 1.7-3.5 15.0-30.9 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
A SC2-045-A1000-S4Q 205 147 267 4 1000 1/4 0.5-4.5 4.4-39.6 1.7-4.5 15.0-39.8 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
A SC2-055-A700-S4Q 205 147 266 4 700 1/4 0.5-5.5 4.4-48.4 3-5.5 26.5-48.6 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
A SC2-065-A500-S4Q 205 147 265 4 500 1/4 0.5-6.5 4.4-57.2 3-6.5 26.5-57.5 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
A SC2-025-A2200-R4Q 205 147 276 4 2200 1/4 0.5-2.5 4.4-22.0 0.5-2.5 4.4-22.1 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
A SC2-035-A1500-R4Q 205 147 275 4 1500 1/4 0.5-3.5 4.4-30.8 1.7-3.5 15.0-30.9 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
A SC2-045-A1000-R4Q 205 147 274 4 1000 1/4 0.5-4.5 4.4-39.6 1.7-4.5 15.0-39.8 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
A SC2-055-A700-R4Q 205 147 273 4 700 1/4 0.5-5.5 4.4-48.4 3-5.5 26.5-48.6 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
A SC2-065-A500-R4Q 205 147 272 4 500 1/4 0.5-6.5 4.4-57.2 3-6.5 26.5-57.5 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
B SC2-025-L2200-S4Q 205 147 283 4 2200 1/4 0.5-2.5 4.4-22.0 0.5-2.5 4.4-22.1 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
B SC2-035-L1500-S4Q 205 147 282 4 1500 1/4 0.5-3.5 4.4-30.8 1.7-3.5 15.0-30.9 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
B SC2-045-L1000-S4Q 205 147 281 4 1000 1/4 0.5-4.5 4.4-39.6 1.7-4.5 15.0-39.8 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
B SC2-055-L700-S4Q 205 147 280 4 700 1/4 0.5-5.5 4.4-48.4 3-5.5 26.5-48.6 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
B SC2-065-L500-S4Q 205 147 279 4 500 1/4 0.5-6.5 4.4-57.2 3-6.5 26.5-57.5 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
B SC2-025-L2200-R4Q 205 147 290 4 2200 1/4 0.5-2.5 4.4-22.0 0.5-2.5 4.4-22.1 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
B SC2-035-L1500-R4Q 205 147 289 4 1500 1/4 0.5-3.5 4.4-30.8 1.7-3.5 15.0-30.9 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
B SC2-045-L1000-R4Q 205 147 288 4 1000 1/4 0.5-4.5 4.4-39.6 1.7-4.5 15.0-39.8 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
B SC2-055-L700-R4Q 205 147 287 4 700 1/4 0.5-5.5 4.4-48.4 3-5.5 26.5-48.6 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
B SC2-065-L500-R4Q 205 147 286 4 500 1/4 0.5-6.5 4.4-57.2 3-6.5 26.5-57.5 0,69 1.52 7 14.8 1/4 6 1/4
Screwdrivers - Push and Lever start
4.4 to 57.2 in.lb (0.5 to 6.5 Nm) - 500 to 2200 rpm
Easy integration with FAS3000 or POSCO
For the Lever start, Shut Off models only

AIR
INLET
MODEL
rpm in. Nm in.lb Nm in.lb kg l/s in. in.mmcfmlb
PART
NUMBER
TORQUE
RANGE
FITTED
SPRING
WEIGHT AIR
FLOW
HOSE
INT. Ø
AUTOMATION - PUSH START - SHUT OFF - 1 WAY
A SC2-025-1AM2200-S4Q 205 147 426 4 2200 1/4 0.5-2.5 4.4-22.0 0.5-2.5 4.4-22.1 0,64 1.41 7 14.8 1/8 4 5/32
A SC2-035-1AM1500-S4Q 205 147 425 4 1500 1/4 0.5-3.5 4.4-30.8 1.7-3.5 15.0-30.9 0,64 1.41 7 14.8 1/8 4 5/32
A SC2-045-1AM1000-S4Q 205 147 424 4 1000 1/4 0.5-4.5 4.4-39.6 1.7-4.5 15.0-39.8 0,64 1.41 7 14.8 1/8 4 5/32
A SC2-055-1AM700-S4Q 205 147 423 4 700 1/4 0.5-5.5 4.4-48.4 3-5.5 26.5-48.6 0,64 1.41 7 14.8 1/8 4 5/32
A SC2-065-1AM500-S4Q 205 147 422 4 500 1/4 0.5-6.5 4.4-57.2 3-6.5 26.5-57.5 0,64 1.41 7 14.8 1/8 4 5/32
AUTOMATION - REMOTE START - SHUT OFF - 2 WAY
B SC2-025-2RM2200-S4Q 205 147 440 4 2200 1/4 0.5-2.5 4.4-22.0 0.5-2.5 4.4-22.1 0,64 1.41 7 14.8 1/8 4 5/32
B SC2-035-2RM1500-S4Q 205 147 439 4 1500 1/4 0.5-3.5 4.4-30.8 1.7-3.5 15.0-30.9 0,64 1.41 7 14.8 1/8 4 5/32
B SC2-045-2RM1000-S4Q 205 147 438 4 1000 1/4 0.5-4.5 4.4-39.6 1.7-4.5 15.0-39.8 0,64 1.41 7 14.8 1/8 4 5/32
B SC2-055-2RM700-S4Q 205 147 437 4 700 1/4 0.5-5.5 4.4-48.4 3-5.5 26.5-48.6 0,64 1.41 7 14.8 1/8 4 5/32
B SC2-065-2RM500-S4Q 205 147 436 4 500 1/4 0.5-6.5 4.4-57.2 3-6.5 26.5-57.5 0,64 1.41 7 14.8 1/8 4 5/32
1 2
3
4
5